Transformer Supplies T01
Compact 3-phase Rectifier Transformer Supplies
Safety transformers comp. VDE 0670 part 2-6, EN 61558-2-6, EN 61000-3-2
In general Type T01 in modern industrial design, meets national, and international upcoming regulations.
It was designed bearing following aspects in mind:
- 3 power classes: 420VA, 900VA, 1500VA
- 3 input voltage versions: 3x230VAC, 3x400VAC, 3x480VAC
- optimal layout to reduce surface area

T01-72/1500... 17.0
All dimensions in mm
Ordering Information:
Item Description Part Number
T01-72/420-Multi Transformer Supply 3x230/400/480 VAC, 50/60Hz, 420VA 0150-1869
T01-72/420 Transformer Supply 3x380/400/420 VAC, 50/60Hz, 420VA 0150-1966
T01-72/420-US Transformer Supply 3x220/230/240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 420VA 0150-1967
T01-72/420-1ph Transformer Supply 1x208/220/230/240VAC, 50/60Hz, 420VA 0150-1859
T01-72/900-Multi Transformer Supply 3x230/400/480 VAC, 50/60Hz, 900VA 0150-1870
T01-72/900 Transformer Supply 3x380/400/420 VAC, 50/60Hz, 900VA 0150-1842
T01-72/900-US Transformer Supply 3x220/230/240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 900VA 0150-1843
T01-72/1500-Multi Transformer Supply 3x230/400/480 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1500VA 0150-1871
T01-72/1500 Transformer Supply 3x380/400/420 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1500VA 0150-1844
T01-72/1500-US Transformer Supply 3x220/230/240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1500VA 0150-1845
Transformer Supplies T01
Declaration of Conformity and CE-marking
Wir
We